
SREEBHADRA PARKS AND RESORTS LTD (UNDER CIRP)

Updated List of Operational Creditors otherthan 

workment,employees and govt dues as on 27.05.21 Amount in Rs 

No Voting Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

O56: M Rajan 58,000 58,000         

O57: Krishnamoorthy & Krishnamoorthy  Auditors 1,41,600 1,41,600      

Total ofOther creditors 1,99,600   1,99,600      


